

Cass County Annual Resurfacing Program Bid Tabs				Metro Asphalt		Idecker		Superior Bowen	
Base Bid items									
Line	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 666,119.20	\$ 666,119.20	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
2	Cold Milling	SY	273,703	\$ 2.55	\$ 697,942.65	\$ 2.65	\$ 725,312.95	\$ 2.06	\$ 563,828.18
3	Tack	GAL	21,896	\$ 3.25	\$ 71,162.00	\$ 2.58	\$ 56,491.68	\$ 3.05	\$ 66,782.80
4	2" Bituminous Asphalt Surface Leveling	TON	36,293	\$ 81.25	\$ 2,948,806.25	\$ 78.35	\$ 2,843,556.55	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,084,905.00
5	Subgrade Repair	SY	11,790	\$ 78.00	\$ 919,620.00	\$ 47.72	\$ 562,618.80	\$ 43.20	\$ 509,328.00
Base Bid Total				\$ 4,707,530.90		\$ 4,854,099.18		\$ 4,253,843.98	
Alternate 1 Bid Items									
Line	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6	Transition Mill	SY	1,128	\$ 25.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 17.69	\$ 19,954.32	\$ 7.40	\$ 8,347.20
7	Tack	GAL	3,131	\$ 3.25	\$ 10,175.75	\$ 2.58	\$ 8,077.98	\$ 3.05	\$ 9,549.55
8	1" Bituminous Asphalt Surface leveling	TON	2,186	\$ 82.25	\$ 179,798.50	\$ 88.84	\$ 194,204.24	\$ 83.15	\$ 181,765.90
Alternate 1 Bid Total				\$ 218,174.25		\$ 222,236.54		\$ 199,662.65	
Alternate 2 Bid Items									
Line	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
9	Transition Grading	SY	190	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 32.84	\$ 6,239.60	\$ 25.65	\$ 4,873.50
10	Prime	GAL	7,065	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,325.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 18,651.60	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,260.00
11	2" Bituminous Asphalt Surface Leveling	TON	1,597	\$ 82.25	\$ 131,353.25	\$ 90.97	\$ 145,279.09	\$ 83.15	\$ 132,790.55
Alternate 2 Bid Total				\$ 170,478.25		\$ 170,170.29		\$ 165,924.05	
Base Bid				\$ 4,707,530.90		\$ 4,854,099.18		\$ 4,253,843.98	
Base Bid + Alternate 1				\$ 4,925,705.15		\$ 5,076,335.72		\$ 4,453,506.63	
Base Bid + Alternate 2				\$ 4,878,009.15		\$ 5,024,269.47		\$ 4,419,768.03	
Base Bid + Alternate 1 & Alternate 2				\$ 5,096,183.40		\$ 5,246,506.01		\$ 4,619,430.68	